
Combo 375ml can of drink $2.50

All HSP comes with cheese 

Chicken  14.90
Sliced Chicken with L.O.T in bread and sauces

Lamb

15.70
Lamb & Chicken with L.O.T in bread & sauces

17.90

Falafel (Vegetarian) 14.90
Falafel served with tabouli hummus L.O.T in bread 
and sauces

Lamb & Mix (J) 11.50-- Chicken & Falafel (J)  10.50

Combo Small Chips & Drink 375ml
Combo Large Chips & Drink 600ml

HSP Classic
Chicken, Lamb, Mix or Falafel served on a bed of

chips and cheese with choice of sauces

Gravy Hit / HSP
 Chicken, Lamb, Mix, or Falafel served with chips, 
cheese, choice of gravy / peppercorn

Chicken, Lamb, Mix, Falafel served on plain
rice or bread and cheese with choice of sauce

Rice Meal
Chicken, Lamb, Mix, or Falafel served on a bed of
Rice with garden salad, Choice of dips

S: 14.90     L: 22.90 

Garden Meal
Chicken, Lamb, Mix or Falafel served on the side
of garden salad, Choice of dips

S: 12.90      L: 21.90 (3.00+ Lamb)

Aussie Meal
Chicken, Lamb, Mix or Falafel served on the side
of chips with garden salad, Choice of dips

S: 14.90      L: 22.90 (3.00+ Lamb)

Bread: Turkish , Flat Or Pita

Kebabs

HSP

Rice / Bread HSP

Special Meals

Turkish Meal
Chicken, Lamb, Mix or Falafel served on bed of 
warm Turkish bread with iskender, garlic 
sauce and parsley

Meat Platter  22.90
Chicken, Lamb, Mix or Falafel served on side of toasted
Turkish bread, garden salad and choice of dips

Grilled Shish Meal 24.90
Chicken Cooked on Char grill Served
with greek Salad, Dip, rice & Bread.

S: 13.90  R: 17.90  L: 29.90

S: 13.90  R: 17.90  L: 29.90

S: 13.90  R: 17.90  L: 29.90

(3.00+ Lamb)

S: 13.90  R: 17.90  L: 29.90

6.50
9.90

Chicken Shish Kebab  15.50
Marinated meat cubes cooked on char grill served with 
L.O.T in bread, choice of dip or sauce.

Dips
Hummus, Tzatziki, Beetroot, Eggplant
Hot Chilli, Capsicum, Coriander Mint 

Char Grill Kebabs

54 Lydiard St N, Ballarat Central 3350

Quality Food with Taste

MENU HALAL

(Two Dips)(One Dip)   

(Two Dips)(One Dip)   

(Two Dips)(One Dip)   

Sauces
Garlic, BBQ, SweetChilli, Hot Chilli, Tomato

Mustard, Mayo, Sour Cream $1.5,Tahini $1.5

(3.00+ Lamb)

(Iskender)

Sliced Lamb with L.O.T in bread & sauces

Mix

(3.00+ Lamb)

(3.00+ Lamb)

(3.00+ Lamb)

  (3.00+ Lamb)



54 Lydiard St N, Ballarat Central 3350

Extras

Cheese
Extra Dip
Fried Egg
Caramelised Onion

Any Vegetable
Sour Cream
Pineapple
Extra Meat
Extra Sauce

Slice of Turkish Bread

1.50
1.50
2.50
1.50

1.00
1.50
1.50
3.50
0.80

2.50

Chips & Snacks
Small Chips
Large Chips
Peri Peri Chips
Masala Chips

Chips & Gravy (Reg)
Chips Cheese & Gravy (Reg)
Chips Pack 
Five Chicken Nuggets & Chips

4.90
7.90
8.90
8.90

9.90
11.50

11.50
5.90

Drinks

Can 375ml
Bottle 600ml
Bottle 1.25L
Energy Drinks
Juice

3.00
5.50
6.50
5.505
4.50

Garden Salad
Lettuce, tomato, onion, capsicum, cucumber and
red cabbage with balsamic vinegar

7.90

Salads

Gourmet Burgers 

Cheese Burger 8.90
130g Beef patty, double tasty cheese, lettuce & 
 tomato sauce

Tasty Cheese Burger 10.90
130g Beef patty, double tasty cheese, lettuce, pickle,
 tomato sauce & American mustard sauce

Deluxe Cheese Burger 15.50
130g Double beef patty, two tasty cheese,lettuce,
tomato sauce & American mustard sauce

Beef Burger 8.90
130g Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion & BBQ sauce

Spicy Beef Burger 10.90
130g Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, jalapenos, 
BBQ & hot chilli sauce

Grand Beef Burger 16.50
130g Double beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
fried egg, beetroot & peri peri mayo

Chicken Burger 10.50
130g chicken patty, tasty cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, onion & peri peri mayo 

Veggie Burger
Fried veggie patty, tasty cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, onion & peri peri mayo

6.50Combo with Small Chips & Drink 375ml

Combo Large Chips & Drink 600ml 9.90

#countrykebabz
@countrykebabz
www.countrykebabz.com.au

Turkish Desserts

Baklava
Turkish Delight

6.90
6.00

Greek Salad
Lettuce, tomato, onion, capsicum, cucumber and
red cabbage, olives, feta cheese with
balsamic vinegar

8.90

Quality Food with Taste

MENU HALAL

Sml: 10.90   Med: 18.90

Meat Box

Biryani
R: 17.00  L: 20.00

9.50

(chips cheese & sauce)

Potato Cake
Potato Wedges 12.50

 2.20
Dim Sims 1.80

Lrg: 23.90 (3.00+ Lamb)
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