



Quality Food with Taste

Kebabs

Bread: Turkish , Flat Or Pita

Chicken

Sliced Chicken with L.O.T in bread and sauces

Mix 15.70

Lamb & Chicken with L.O.T in bread & sauces

Lamh **17.90**

Sliced Lamb with L.O.T in bread & sauces

Falafel (Vegetarian) 14.90

Falafel served with tabouli hummus L.O.T in bread and sauces

Lamb & Mix (J) 11.50-- Chicken & Falafel (J) 10.50 Combo Small Chips & Drink 375ml 6.50

Combo Large Chips & Drink 600ml 9.90

All HSP comes with cheese

HSP Classic

(3.00 + Lamb)

Chicken, Lamb, Mix or Falafel served on a bed of chips and cheese with choice of sauces

S: 13.90 R: 17.90 L: 29.90

Gravy Hit / HSP

(3.00 + Lamb)

Chicken, Lamb, Mix, or Falafel served with chips, cheese, choice of gravy / peppercorn

S: 13.90 R: 17.90 L: 29.90

Rice / Bread HSP (3.00 + Lamb)

Chicken, Lamb, Mix, Falafel served on plain rice or bread and cheese with choice of sauce

S: 13.90 R: 17.90 L: 29.90

Combo 375ml can of drink \$2.50 Sauces

Garlic, BBQ, SweetChilli, Hot Chilli, Tomato Mustard, Mayo, Sour Cream \$1.5, Tahini \$1.5

Special Meals

Rice Meal

Chicken, Lamb, Mix, or Falafel served on a bed of Rice with garden salad, Choice of dips

> S: 14.90 1: 22.90 (3.00 + lamb)

(One Din) (Two Dips)

Garden Meal

Chicken, Lamb, Mix or Falafel served on the side of garden salad. Choice of dips

> S: 12.90 L: 21.90 (3.00 + Lamb)(One Dip) (Two Dins)

Aussie Meal

Chicken, Lamb, Mix or Falafel served on the side of chips with garden salad, Choice of dips

> S: 14.90 L: 22.90 (3.00 + Lamb)(One Din) (Two Dins)

Turkish Meal (Iskender) (3.00 + Lamb)

Chicken, Lamb, Mix or Falafel served on bed of warm Turkish bread with iskender, garlic sauce and parsley

S: 13.90 R: 17.90 L: 29.90

Meat Platter **22.90** (3.00+ Lamb)

Chicken, Lamb, Mix or Falafel served on side of toasted Turkish bread, garden salad and choice of dips

Char Grill Kebabs

Chicken Shish Kehah 15.50

Marinated meat cubes cooked on char grill served with L.O.T in bread, choice of dip or sauce.

Grilled Shish Meal

24.90

Chicken Cooked on Char grill Served with greek Salad, Dip, rice & Bread.

Dins

Hummus, Tzatziki, Beetroot, Eggplant Hot Chilli, Capsicum, Coriander Mint





Quality Food with Taste

PHONE ORDERS (03) 5340 0266

Birvani

R: 17.00 L: 20.00

Meat Box

Sml: 10.90 Med: 18.90 Lrg: 23.90 (3.00+ Lamb)

Gourmet Burgers

Cheese Burger 8.90

130g Beef patty, double tasty cheese, lettuce & tomato sauce

10.90 **Tasty Cheese Burger**

130g Beef patty, double tasty cheese, lettuce, pickle, tomato sauce & American mustard sauce

Deluxe Cheese Burger 15.50

130g Double beef patty, two tasty cheese, lettuce, tomato sauce & American mustard sauce

Beef Burger 8.90

130g Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion & BBQ sauce

Spicy Beef Burger

130g Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, jalapenos, BBQ & hot chilli sauce

16.50 **Grand Beef Burger**

130g Double beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, fried egg, beetroot & peri peri mayo

10.50 Chicken Burger

130g chicken patty, tasty cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion & peri peri mayo

Veggie Burger 9.50

Fried veggie patty, tasty cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion & peri peri mayo

Combo with Small Chips & Drink 375ml 6.50 Combo Large Chips & Drink 600ml 9.90

Salads

7.90 **Garden Salad**

Lettuce, tomato, onion, capsicum, cucumber and red cabbage with balsamic vinegar

8.90 **Greek Salad**

Lettuce, tomato, onion, capsicum, cucumber and red cabbage, olives, feta cheese with balsamic vinegar

Extras

Cheese	1.50
Extra Dip	1.50
Fried Egg	2.50
Caramelised Onion	1.50
Slice of Turkish Bread	2.50
Any Vegetable	1.00
Sour Cream	1.50
Pineapple	1.50
Extra Meat	3.50
Extra Sauce	0.80

Chips & Snacks

Small Chips	4.90
Large Chips	7.90
Peri Peri Chips	8.90
Masala Chips	8.90
Dim Sims	1.80
Potato Cake	2.20
Potato Wedges	12.50
Chips & Gravy (Reg)	9.90
Chips Cheese & Gravy (Reg)	11.50
Chips Pack (chips cheese & sauce)	11.50
Five Chicken Nuggets & Chips	5.90

Drinks

Can 375ml	3.00
Bottle 600ml	5.50
Bottle 1.25L	6.50
Energy Drinks	5 .50
Juice	450

Turkish Desserts

Baklava	6.90
Turkish Delight	6.00

#countrykebabz @countrykebabz

www.countrykebabz.com.au